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Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

1. vinnie Loft

-1094
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YB16CMPLFT
westside Homing Club
Champion Loft Report (Customize Points) Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

A & B & C Releases

Total accumulated points:
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2. Taranto Loft II
-1610 IF 16 FIT
-16077 AU 16 TOR
- 443 AU 16 LYND
- 821 IF 16 PEER
-1394 IF 16 PAT
-1813 IF 16 GPC
- 613 IF 16 NR
-1628 IF 16 FJIT
-1618 IF 16 FIT
- 859 IF 16 NHF
- 857 IF 16 NHF
-16132 AU 16 TOR
-16006 AU 16 TOR
-6045 IF 16 SEA
-1980 IF 16 PAT
-1605 IF 16 FJIT
- 847 IF 16 NHF
-1621 IF 16 FIT
- 849 IF 16 NHF
- 853 IF 16 NHF
- 115 IF 16 FOYS
-1608 IF 16 FIT
- 508 AU 16 LYND
- 855 IF 16 NHF
-1386 IF 16 PAT
-1390 IF 16 PAT
- 8 AU 16 CRP
-1392 IF 16 PAT
- 986 IF 16 wvC
-1827 IF 16 GPC
-1388 IF 16 PAT
-1817 IF 16 GPC
-1631 IF 16 FIT
- 516 AU 16 LLM
-1059 IF 16 PAT
- 860 IF 16 NHF
-1059 AF 16 PAT
-1132 IF 16 PAT

3. High Point Loft
-16101 IF 16 HPL
-16138 IF 16 HPL
-16075 IF 16 HPL
-16044 IF 16 HPL
-16114 1IF 16 HPL
-16015 IF 16 HPL
-16096 IF 16 HPL
-16020 IF 16 HPL
-16142 1IF 16 HPL
-16086 IF 16 HPL
-16131 IF 16 HPL
-16118 IF 16 HPL
-16123 1IF 16 HPL
-16076 IF 16 HPL
-16079 IF 16 HPL
-16027 IF 16 HPL
-16011 IF 16 HPL
-16176 IF 16 HPL
-16063 IF 16 HPL

YBL6CMPLFT

Total accumulated points:

7010.0 for 119 clockings

BB H 483.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1547 Miles
BB H 472.0 pts 8 race(s) 1667 Miles
BCHK C 460.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1337 Miles
BLKP H 368.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1649 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
BBWF H 310.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1119 Miles
BCHK H 293.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1047 Miles
BCHK C 292.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1067 Miles
BCHK H 285.0 Pts 4 race(s) 695 Miles
BCHK C 274.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1180 Miles
BCHK H 260.0 Pts 4 race(s) 689 Miles
BCHK C 258.0 Pts 5 race(s) 846 Miles
BB H 246.0 Pts 4 race(s) 786 Miles
CH H 237.0 Pts 3 race(s) 768 Miles
BB H 227.0 Pts 3 race(s) 428 Miles
BB H 218.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1001 Miles
BB H 197.0 Pts 3 race(s) 428 Miles
BB H 179.0 Pts 2 race(s) 271 Mmiles
BCHK H 172.0 Pts 2 race(s) 322 Miles
BCHK H 166.0 Pts 3 race(s) 428 Miles
BKSP H 163.0 Pts 3 race(s) 710 Miles
BCHK C 151.0 Pts 2 race(s) 367 Miles
BCHK H 137.0 Pts 3 race(s) 480 Miles
SIL C 118.0 Pts 2 race(s) 225 Miles
BCHK H 110.0 Pts 2 race(s) 322 Miles
BCHK C 100.0 Pts 2 race(s) 225 Miles
BCHK H 97.0 Pts 3 race(s) 525 Miles
BB H 96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 miles
BB H 90.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113 miles
DCSP H 84.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 miles
BCHK H 77.0 Pts 2 race(s) 225 Miles
BCHK H 72.0 Pts 2 race(s) 271 Miles
CHBR C 68.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113 Mmiles
BKSP H 63.0 Pts 3 race(s) 716 Mmiles
BCHK H 58.0 Pts 3 race(s) 428 Miles
SPL H 51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 Miles
BB H 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 298 Miles
SPL H 23.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113 ™Miles
BB H 8.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113 Miles

Total accumulated points: 5681.0 for
CH C 291.0 Pts 4 race(s) 984 Miles
CH H 290.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1036 Miles
CH C 275.0 Pts 3 race(s) 537 Miles
BB H 267.0 Pts 3 race(s) 685 Miles
CH H 257.0 Pts 3 race(s) 634 Miles
CH H 250.0 Pts 4 race(s) 888 Miles
CH H 205.0 Pts 3 race(s) 588 Miles
BB H 192.0 Pts 2 race(s) 525 Miles
CH H 191.0 Pts 3 race(s) 736 Miles
CH C 185.0 Pts 3 race(s) 626 Miles
CH H 185.0 Pts 2 race(s) 511 Mmiles
CH C 183.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
CH H 176.0 Pts 3 race(s) 626 Miles
CH H 173.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
CH H 171.0 Pts 2 race(s) 474 Miles
CH H 168.0 Pts 2 race(s) 422 Miles
CH C 166.0 Pts 2 race(s) 474 Miles
CH H 156.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Miles
CH C 153.0 Pts 3 race(s) 677 Miles
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-16030 1IF 16
-16111 1IF 16
-16003 1IF 16
-16141 1IF 16
-16074 1IF 16
-16159 1IF 16
-16090 1IF 16
-16093 IF 16
-16134 1IF 16
-16152 1IF 16
-16055 1IF 16
-16012 1IF 16
-16023 1IF 16
-16122 1IF 16
-16089 1IF 16
-16018 1IF 16
-16052 1IF 16
-16001 1IF 16
-16108 1IF 16
-16139 1IF 16
-16103 1IF 16
-16175 1IF 16
-16102 1IF 16
4. colfax Loft
-16052 IF 16
-16151 1IF 16
-1165 IF 16
-16071 1IF 16
-16066 IF 16
-16063 1IF 16
-2148 IF 16
-16153 1IF 16
-16161 IF 16
-2144 IF 16
-16059 1IF 16
- 87 IF 16
-1163 IF 16
- 30 AU 16
-2147 IF 16
- 872 IF 16
- 785 IF 16
- 871 IF 16
- 862 IF 16
-16152 1IF 16
- 865 IF 16
-1171 1IF 16
- 861 IF 16
- 868 IF 16
- 32 AU 16
-1177 1IF 16
5. Deb-Ray Loft
-16064 AU 16
-16012 AU 16
-16015 AU 16
-16002 AU 16
-16120 AU 16
-16030 AU 16
-16090 AU 16
-16079 AU 16
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YBL6CMPLFT

CH C 147.0 Pts 2 race(s) 474 Miles
CH C 141.0 Pts 2 race(s) 511 Miles
CH C 123.0 Pts 2 race(s) 371 Mmiles
CH H 115.0 Pts 2 race(s) 474 Miles
CH C 106.0 Pts 2 race(s) 275 Miles
CH C 102.0 Pts 3 race(s) 677 Miles
CH C 94.0 Pts 3 race(s) 588 Mmiles
CH H 93.0 Pts 3 race(s) 588 Miles
CH H 91.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 miles
BB C 87.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (winSpeed - 4)
CH H 75.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
BB H 73.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
CH H 57.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
BB C 56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH C 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
CH H 52.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
CH C 45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 Miles
CH H 41.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 Miles
CH C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 160 Miles
CH C 36.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 21.0 Pts 1 race(s) 263 Miles
CH H 12.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 ™Miles

Total accumulated points: 5098.0 for
BB H 470.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1595 Miles
BBWF H 469.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1499 Miles
RED C 433.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1306 Miles
SIL C 405.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1521 Miles
CH H 390.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1358 Miles
CH H 354.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1537 Miles
CH C 322.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1053 Miles
BB H 242.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1053 Miles
DH H 240.0 Pts 4 race(s) 661 Miles
BK H 229.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1143 Miles
PLUM C 221.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1001 Miles
BB C 176.0 Pts 3 race(s) 690 Miles
RED C 176.0 Pts 3 race(s) 587 Miles
CHWF H 150.0 Pts 2 race(s) 571 Miles
SIL C 141.0 Pts 2 race(s) 571 Miles
BB C 127.0 Pts 2 race(s) 378 Miles
BB C 106.0 Pts 2 race(s) 571 Miles
CH C 96.0 Pts 1 race(s) 304 miles
CHWF C 87.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 miles
BB H 83.0 Pts 2 race(s) 333 Mmiles
CH C 52.0 Pts 2 race(s) 282 Miles
BB C 51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 304 Miles
CH H 35.0 Pts 1 race(s) 164 Miles
CH H 27.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 ™Miles
BPI H 11.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Mmiles
BB H 5.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles

Total accumulated points: 4968.0 for
BBWF H 495.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1609 Miles
BBWF H 459.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1084 Miles
BB H 455.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1239 Miles
BB H 367.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1284 Miles
BB H 322.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1084 Miles
BB H 292.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1136 Miles
BB C 282.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1449 Miles
BB H 258.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1084 Miles

3

page 3

82 clockings

89 clockings



6.

7.

-16089
-16107
-16113
-16093
-16131
-16094
-16052
-16037
-16095
-16032
-16105
-16082
- 447

-16128
-44326
-16096

-16072
-16018

Bruno
-1438
-16274
-1198
-3717
- 913
-6400
-16251
- 324
-6385
-16264
-6383
-1437
- 284
-1450
-16275
- 616
-1426
-1433
-6384
-8325
-1430
-1440
-1436
-16272
-1443
-16273
- 330
-1427

Prelich Loft

10
44
326
219
918
52
311
328
15
-16068

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
LYND
TOR
ARPU
TOR

PREL

PREL
TOR

YBL6CMPLFT

CH C 237.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1557 Miles
BB H 227.0 Pts 4 race(s) 784 Miles
BB C 176.0 Pts 4 race(s) 873 Miles
BB H 161.0 Pts 3 race(s) 714 Miles
BB H 153.0 Pts 3 race(s) 484 Miles
CH H 139.0 Pts 3 race(s) 714 Miles
CH C 129.0 Pts 2 race(s) 414 Mmiles
CH C 124.0 Pts 3 race(s) 573 Miles
BB H 102.0 Pts 3 race(s) 484 Miles
BB C 95.0 Pts 2 race(s) 325 Mmiles
BB H 88.0 Pts 2 race(s) 370 miles
CH C 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 miles
BB H 78.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 Miles
CH H 73.0 Pts 2 race(s) 422 Miles
CH H 71.0 Pts 2 race(s) 414 miles
BB H 66.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

CH C 20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 114 miles
BB H 18.0 Pts 2 race(s) 273 Mmiles

Total accumulated points: 4614.0 for
CH C 533.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1310 miles
CH H 315.0 Pts 4 race(s) 659 Miles
CH C 309.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1147 Miles
CH C 296.0 Pts 5 race(s) 777 Miles
RED C 275.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1029 Miles
BLK C 270.0 Pts 4 race(s) 563 Miles
BB H 222.0 Pts 4 race(s) 865 Miles
RED C 220.0 Pts 4 race(s) 910 Miles
BB C 191.0 Pts 3 race(s) 496 Miles
OPAL H 189.0 Pts 4 race(s) 762 Miles
CHOC C 184.0 Pts 5 race(s) 873 Miles
DWF C 180.0 Pts 4 race(s) 910 Miles
BB H 179.0 Pts 2 race(s) 429 Miles
CH C 177.0 Pts 4 race(s) 614 Miles
BB H 169.0 Pts 3 race(s) 548 Miles
BB C 140.0 Pts 2 race(s) 430 Miles
CH C 126.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Miles
BB H 103.0 Pts 2 race(s) 430 Miles
SILV C 92.0 Pts 2 race(s) 236 Miles
SIL C 91.0 Pts 3 race(s) 696 Miles
CHWF C 83.0 Pts 4 race(s) 755 Mmiles
PENC C 77.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Miles
BLK H 75.0 Pts 3 race(s) 548 Miles
RED H 50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
GRz C 31.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 214 Miles
BLK H 22.0 Pts 1 race(s) 214 miles
RED C 13.0 Pts 1 race(s) 163 Mmiles
CH C 2.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles

Total accumulated points: 4365.0 for
BB H 394.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1530 Miles
CHSP H 287.0 Pts 5 race(s) 967 Miles
BB H 285.0 Pts 5 race(s) 960 Miles
BB H 267.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1130 Miles
BB C 258.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1063 Miles
CHOC C 251.0 Pts 4 race(s) 561 Miles
BB C 210.0 Pts 4 race(s) 657 Miles
CHWF H 210.0 Pts 4 race(s) 805 Miles
BBWF H 202.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1226 Miles
DCH H 197.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1249 Miles
BB C 188.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1063 Miles
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- 332 AU
- 571 IF
- 63 AU
- 317 AU
- 514 AU
- 37 AU
- 9 IF
- 58 AU
- 62 AU
- 64 AU
- 36 AU
- 917 IF
- 31 Au
- 66 AU
- 56 AU
- 21 AU
. Riverside
- 423 IF
- 975 IF
- 69 IF
-1525 IF
- 951 IF
- 416 IF
-1356 IF
-1358 IF
-1082 IF
-1071 IF
-1023 IF
- 130 IF
-1066 IF
-1090 IF
- 558 IF
- 958 IF
-1088 IF
- 122 IF
-1097 IF
- 126 IF
- 407 IF
-1993 IF
-1099 IF
- 10 IF
-1073 IF
-1068 IF
- 469 AU
- 956 IF
-1094 IF
-1086 IF
- 421 IF
-1064 IF
-1359 IF
-1076 IF
-1062 IF
. Luke Loft
- 221 IF
- 300 IF
- 264 IF
- 212 IF
- 285 IF
- 292 IF

GDM
LYN
PREL
GDM
LLM
PREL
MCF
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL
cMC
PREL
PREL
PREL
PREL

Loft

LHC
SVN
QM

PAT
wvC
NHCF
PAT
PAT
WTCM
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SCO
WTCM
WTCM
PVI
wvC
WTCM
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LCM
LYN
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QCM
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WTCM
LYND
wvC
WTCM
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LHC
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WTCM
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wvC
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YBL6CMPLFT

174.0 Pts 4 race(s) 657 Miles
171.0 Pts 5 race(s) 923 Miles
141.0 Pts 2 race(s) 607 Miles
137.0 Pts 3 race(s) 494 Miles
135.0 Pts 3 race(s) 584 Miles
129.0 Pts 2 race(s) 607 Miles
123.0 Pts 4 race(s) 760 Miles
113.0 Pts 2 race(s) 607 Miles
112.0 Pts 3 race(s) 443 Miles
101.0 Pts 3 race(s) 443 Miles
90.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
85.0 Pts 2 race(s) 235 Miles
39.0 Pts 2 race(s) 429 Miles
34.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 303 miles
12.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 303 miles
al accumulated points: 2809.0 for
204.0 Pts 3 race(s) 554 Miles
173.0 Pts 3 race(s) 502 Miles
149.0 Pts 3 race(s) 554 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (winSpeed - 4)
147.0 Pts 3 race(s) 554 Miles
129.0 Pts 2 race(s) 434 Miles
124.0 Pts 2 race(s) 286 Miles
124.0 Pts 2 race(s) 286 Miles
122.0 Pts 2 race(s) 434 Miles
110.0 Pts 2 race(s) 337 Miles
108.0 Pts 2 race(s) 286 Miles
98.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Mmiles
97.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
89.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
88.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
84.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Mmiles
80.0 Pts 2 race(s) 434 Mmiles
77.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
68.0 Pts 2 race(s) 389 Mmiles
68.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
65.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
65.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles
58.0 Pts 1 race(s) 269 Miles
56.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
54.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
52.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
37.0 Pts 1 race(s) 217 Miles
37.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
37.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
36.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
33.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Miles
29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 Mmiles
25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 Miles
23.0 Pts 1 race(s) 120 miles
18.0 Pts 1 race(s) 165 miles
al accumulated points: 2065.0 for
265.0 Pts 5 race(s) 799 Miles
258.0 Pts 4 race(s) 687 Miles
238.0 Pts 4 race(s) 641 Miles
216.0 Pts 4 race(s) 641 Miles
192.0 Pts 5 race(s) 799 Miles
185.0 Pts 4 race(s) 641 Miles
5
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- 281 IF 16 wvC
- 269 IF 16 wvC
- 229 IF 16 wvC
- 270 IF 16 wvcC
- 284 IF 16 wvC
- 279 IF 16 wvcC
- 250 IF 16 wvC
10. Ray Sturm
- 909 IF 16 NHF
- 915 IF 16 NHF
-16201 IF 16 WHC
-1634 IF 16 FIT
-1635 IF 16 FIT
-16088 AU 16 TOR
-1597 IF 16 PAT
- 908 IF 16 NHF
- 913 IF 16 NHF
-1479 IF 16 PAT
-1646 IF 16 FIT
-1489 IF 16 PAT
-1486 IF 16 PAT
- 911 IF 16 NHF
-1477 IF 16 PAT
- 907 IF 16 NHF
- 912 IF 16 NHF
-1480 IF 16 PAT
-1487 IF 16 PAT
-1488 IF 16 PAT
-1641 IF 16 FIT
-1484 IF 16 PAT
-1490 IF 16 PAT
11. Madison Loft
-16345 IF 16 WHC
-16333 IF 16 WHC
-16340 IF 16 WHC
-16344 IF 16 WHC
-16338 IF 16 WHC
-16335 IF 16 WHC
-16343 IF 16 WHC
-16330 IF 16 WHC
12. Cyrwus Loft
- 203 IF 16 sco
-16082 IF 16 WHC
-16081 IF 16 WHC
-1375 IF 16 PAT
-16080 IF 16 WHC
- 824 IF 16 NHF
- 829 IF 16 NHF
-16077 IF 16 WHC
- 204 IF 16 SCo
- 818 IF 16 NHF
13. Trajanoski Loft
-1148 IF 16 PAT
-1546 IF 16 PAT

14. Lucky 7 Loft
IF 16 WHC

-16215

YBL6CMPLFT

BB H 177.0 Pts 4 race(s) 687 Miles
BB H 123.0 Pts 4 race(s) 687 Miles
BB H 109.0 Pts 3 race(s) 478 Miles
GRIZ H 81.0 Pts 3 race(s) 529 Mmiles
DCH C 79.0 Pts 3 race(s) 529 Miles
GRIZ H 72.0 Pts 1 race(s) 208 Miles
BB H 70.0 Pts 2 race(s) 366 Miles

Total accumulated points: 2050.0 for
BSPL H 253.0 Pts 4 race(s) 982 Miles
CH H 251.0 Pts 4 race(s) 982 Miles
RED C 205.0 Pts 4 race(s) 982 Miles
CH H 181.0 Pts 4 race(s) 982 Miles
BCWF H 156.0 Pts 3 race(s) 772 Miles
BB C 151.0 Pts 2 race(s) 420 Miles
RED H 94.0 Pts 2 race(s) 472 Miles
GRz C 93.0 Pts 1 race(s) 210 miles
CH C 88.0 Pts 2 race(s) 420 miles
CH C 77.0 Pts 3 race(s) 721 Miles
BCHK H 73.0 Pts 3 race(s) 772 Miles
RED C 70.0 Pts 2 race(s) 562 Miles
CH H 66.0 Pts 2 race(s) 562 Miles
RED H 63.0 Pts 2 race(s) 420 ™Mmiles
BB C 44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
CH H 40.0 Pts 2 race(s) 420 miles
SIL H 38.0 Pts 1 race(s) 210 Miles

CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)

BB H 28.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 miles
BB H 24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 210 miles
BSPL C 19.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 miles
BCHK H 18.0 Pts 1 race(s) 210 miles
CH H 10.0 Pts 1 race(s) 262 Miles
RED C 8.0 Pts 1 race(s) 159 Miles

Total accumulated points: 708.0 for
BB C 199.0 Pts 3 race(s) 778 Miles
BC H 116.0 Pts 3 race(s) 630 Miles
BB H 93.0 Pts 2 race(s) 277 Miles
BBWF H 86.0 Pts 1 race(s) 161 miles
BB C 75.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 161 Miles
BC C 63.0 Pts 1 race(s) 302 miles
BB H 42.0 Pts 1 race(s) 212 miles
BB H 34.0 Pts 1 race(s) 302 Miles

Total accumulated points: 513.0 for
CHWF H 94.0 Pts 1 race(s) 281 Miles
CH H 85.0 Pts 1 race(s) 281 miles
CH H 71.0 Pts 2 race(s) 379 Miles
CH C 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 281 Mmiles
SPL C 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
SPL C 44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 281 Miles
CH C 42.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
CHWF C 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 281 Miles
SPL H 10.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles
CH H 3.0 Pts 1 race(s) 98 Miles

Total accumulated points: 171.0 for
CHWF H 94.0 Pts 1 race(s) 261 Miles
CH H 77.0 Pts 1 race(s) 261 Miles

Total accumulated points: 140.0 for
CH C 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 162 Miles
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YB16CMPLFT
-16211 IF 16 WHC CH C 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 162 Miles
-16225 IF 16 WHC BB C 12.0 Pts 1 race(s) 162 Miles
-16222 1IF 16 WHC GRz C 11.0 Pts 1 race(s) 162 Miles
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